
Prince George Arrival
Sunday, July 24
Air Canada 8341, 10:05
WestJet 3277, 10:18
Air Canada 8345, 14:20 Habiba Kadiri Greg Martin (gerg@math.ubc.ca) Nathan Ng Nahid Walji (nwalji@math.ubc.ca) Min Lee (min.lee@bristol.ac.uk)
WestJet 3285, 14:34
WestJet 3297, 18:56
Air Canada 8347, 19:15 Matilde Lalin <mlalin@gmail.com> Katharine Woo (khwoo@princeton.edu) Alexei Entin
Air Canada 8349, 21:40 Alexandra Florea (floreaa@uci.edu) George Dickinson (george.dickinson@manchester.ac.uk) Lucile Devin (lucile.devin@univ-littoral.fr) maybeHua Lin (hual6@uci.edu) Brandon Alberts (bralberts@ucsd.edu)
WestJet 3287, 23:01

Prince George Departure
Friday, July 29
Air Canada 8342, 6:00
WestJet 3290 6:00
Air Canada 8344, 10:40
WestJet 3282 13:45
Air Canada 8348, 14:50 Stanley Xiao (syxiao@gmail.com)
WestJet 3284 15:05
WestJet 3298 19:30
Air Canada 8350, 19:55 Habiba Kadiri Greg Martin (gerg@math.ubc.ca) Nathan Ng Nahid Walji (nwalji@math.ubc.ca)

Saturday, July 30
Air Canada 8342 6:00 Katharine Woo (khwoo@princeton.edu) Lucile Devin (lucile.devin@univ-littoral.fr) Hua Lin (hual6@uci.edu)
WestJet 3290 6:00
Air Canada 8344 10:40 Min Lee (min.lee@bristol.ac.uk)
WestJet 3282 13:45
Air Canada 8348 14:50 Brandon Alberts (bralberts@ucsd.edu)
WestJet 3284 15:05 Alia Hamieh (alia.hamieh@unbc.ca)
WestJet 3298 19:30
Air Canada 8350 19:55


